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Adell Chris CTE Transition Coordinator Black Hawk College adellc@bhc.edu (309) 796-5160

Armstrong Kim Asstistant Dean of Student Support Services Black Hawk College armstrongk@bhc.edu (309) 796-5006

Baker Diane Youth Development Educator bakerd@illinois.edu bakerd@illinois.edu (309) 756-9978

Baynum Thomas President Black Hawk College baynumt@bhc.edu (309) 796-5001

Bobst Ryan Director Quad Cities Career Connections ryanbobst@qconline.com (309) 796-5172

Braden Mary Anne Career Advisor North Scott HS mary.braden@north-scott.k12.ia.us (563) 285-3203

Briley Tanisha Assistant City Administrator City of Davenport tbriley@ci.davenport.ia.us (563) 888-3384

Carizey George Community Impact Manager United Way of the Quad Cities Area gcarizey@unitedwayqc.org (563) 344-0331

Doe Heather Associate Director of Marketing & Communications Iowa College Aid heather.doe@iowa.gov (515) 725-3417

Dorathy Catherine CTE Grants/Projects Manager Black Hawk College dorathyc@bhc.edu (309) 796-5486

Duhm Marceia Coordinator of Career Services Black Hawk College duhmm@bhc.edu (309) 796-5191

Dye Joanna Financial Aid Director Black Hawk College dyej@bhc.edu (309) 796-5442

Ewert Cheryl Counselor Geneseo High School cewert@dist228.org (309) 945-0307

Garcia Timothy Vice-President LULAC Council 10 Davenport timothy.garcia5@aol.com (563) 210-1369

Garner Jenny Community Development Educator University of Illinois Extension jsgarnr@illinois.edu (309) 756-9978

Garr Valerie Director of Diversity University of Iowa-Nursing valerie-garr@uiowa.edu (319) 335-6548

Gustafson Rachel Associate Director of Admissions Augustana College rachelgustafson@augustana.edeu (309) 794-7341

Hall Alex ISACorps ISAC alex.hall@isac.illinois.gov (708) 638-4024

Hinrichs Josh Teen Center Director Boys & Girls Clubs Mississppi Valle joshhin1@gmail.com (309) 757-9155

Holldorf Jen Special Populations Coordinator Black Hawk College holldorfj@bhc.edu (309) 796-5133

Holloway Mark Director College Advantage marknholloway@aol.com (563) 639-0352

Jarrett Virginia District Community Service Coordinator Rock Island-Milan School District virginia.jarrett@risd41.org (309) 793-5900 280

Kolker Alex Community Impact Manager, Education United Way of the Quad Ciies Area akolker@unitedwayqc.org (563) 344-0339

Layton Dave Director RSVP of E. IA & W. IL dlayton@wiaaa.org (309) 793-4425

Lechnir Adam Coordinator, ISACorps ISAC adam.lechnir@isac.illinois.gov (815) 721-4851

Marvin Daniel Director Upper Iowa University marvind@uiu.edu (563) 359-7111

McIntire Nancy Coordinator for Quality Learning Mississippi Bend AEA jlspray@aea9.k12.ia.us (563) 344-6478

McLean Connie Professor Black Hawk College mcleanc@bhc.edu (309) 796-5369

Mendenhall Matt Vice President of Programs Community Foundaton GRB mattmendenhall@cfgrb.org (563) 796-5006

Morthland Betsey Dean of Health Sciences Black Hawk College morthlandb@bhc.edu (309) 796-5049

Muerhoff Tammy Regional Superintendent Rock Island County ROE tammy.muerhoff@riroe.com (309) 736-1111 137

Nelson Sam Director of Outreach Development ISAC sam.nelson@isac.illinois.gov (847) 948-8500 3103

Ntem Julie Project Manager Iowa College Student Aid Commission julie.ntem@iowa.gov (515) 229-2522

Oberhaus Michael Superintendent Rock Island School District mike.oberhaus@risd41.org (309) 793-5900 210

Poelvoorde Tracy Dean of Nursing and Health Sciences Trinity College of Nursing & HS poelvoordet@ihs.org (309) 779-7708

Riley-Quinn Kim Program Director QC United kim.riley@live.com (563) 349-1870

Schlott George Principal Consultant ACT, Inc-Midwest Region George.schlott@act.org (847) 634-2560

Sullivan Waunita Associate Director of Student Affairs Ashford University waunita.sullivan@ashford.edu (563) 242-4023 7382

Thomas Jeanette Consultant Iowa Department of Education jeanette.thomas@iowa.gov (563) 940-0646

Thompson Kelly AmeriCorps Member Community Foundation of the GRB kellythompson@cfgrb.org (563) 326-2840

Truitt Bettie Vice President for Instruction Black Hawk College truittb@bhc.edu (309) 796-5043

Varela Tony Assistant Teen Center Director Boys and Girls Clubs Mississippi Valley avarela6392@yahoo.com (309) 757-9155
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Viscariello Andrew Financial Aid Advisor II Black Hawk College Viscarielloa@bhc.edu (309) 796-5448 5448

Watters Jacob Core Member ISAC jacob.watters@isac.illinois.gov (309) 981-9490

Williams Curtis Director of Academic Advising & Student Services Western IL University cm-williams11@wiu.edu (309) 762-3999 62236

Wittenauer Kodie AmeriCorps Member Community Foundation GRB kodiewittenauer@cfgrb.org (563) 326-2840

Zarnikow Eric Executive Director Illinois Student Assistance Commiss eric.zarnikow@isac.illinois.gov (217) 782-2020

Zimmerman Liz Unit Director Boys & Girls Clubs Mississippi Valley molineclub@bgcmv.org (309) 757-9155


